DIMENSIONS
© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
06/08/09
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
•   Premium housing crimped along sides

(120-277V)
Lamps
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
LISM 2 32   SSO10  EM UE
1 7/8"
(50mm)
2 1/2"
(64mm)
4 9/16"
(116mm)
3 5/16"
(85mm)
3 5/16"
(85mm)
6 7/16"
(165mm)
6 7/16"
(165mm)
ELECTRICAL - All devices UL/CUL
listed.  Suitable for damp locations.
Damp location emergency pack must
be specified separately.  Ballasts are
energy-saving solid-state electronic
or electromagnetic.  Ballasts and
lampholders replaceable without
removing from ceiling.  Discrete voltage
must be specified for emergency pack
options when wired with flex.
FINISH - All metal parts painted after
fabrication following treatment with
phosphate rust inhibitor. Finish coating